
Lenteloop Westerwijk
Son 21.6.2023

KOVZ

Alfons BOSCH
KOVZ
Omloop : H:03
Afstand : 3530m
Tijd : 1:32:36 (26'14"/km)

12/14 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Ivo TIMMERMANS 0:39:33
2. André PEETERS 0:45:37
3. Jos HOUBEN 0:46:41

1. 102 00:04:29 351m 12'46"/km
2. 104 00:04:09 00:08:38 282m 14'43"/km
3. 126 00:02:21 00:10:59 161m 14'36"/km
4. 110 00:04:35 00:15:34 142m 32'17"/km
5. 108 00:04:28 00:20:02 238m 18'46"/km
6. 119 00:03:40 00:23:42 193m 19'00"/km
7. 118 00:04:58 00:28:40 164m 30'17"/km
8. 121 00:05:27 00:34:07 249m 21'53"/km
9. 117 00:10:56 00:45:03 145m 75'24"/km

10. 120 00:20:45 01:05:48 296m 70'06"/km
11. 113 00:06:12 01:12:00 278m 22'18"/km
12. 115 00:06:32 01:18:32 327m 19'59"/km
13. 116 00:06:35 01:25:07 243m 27'06"/km
14. 123 00:04:24 01:29:31 221m 19'55"/km
15. 999 00:03:05 01:32:36 238m 12'57"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.orienteering.nl/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4708
https://www.helga-o.com

